
Cambridge University Real Tennis Club
Earthworks Doubles League Div 2 2016

Event Details Teams 5/6 members, of whom 3 play in each match. All matches are marked by a professional. A
match consists of 3 rubbers, 1&1 v 1&2, 1&3 V 1&3 and 2&3 V 2&3 . All rubbers are played off
current handicap at the time of the match, 1st to 7 Games There are 2 points for each rubber won,
and 1 extra point for winning the match. Captains are responsible for selecting team players Cost
£13 per Evening

Odds Type Handicap as at tie set up
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 3 players/team. 0 singles 3 doubles: 1&2v1&2 | 1&3v1&3 | 2&3v2&3

Team Members
Nomads Christie Marrian {c} / Alasdair Poore / Anthony Dean / Peter Morrison [Cambridge]

Th'underdogs Jeremy Davidson / Grattan MacGiffin / Robert Altham / Steve O'Rahilly

Tayabali & White Imran Tayabali / Simon White / Gerald Smith / Shaun Ruffles / John Lees

Frog Eric Nutter / Stuart Arrandale {c} / Derrick Wells / Ken Smith [Newmarket] / John
Kirkpatrick

Chumpions Linda Fairbrother {c} / Robert Doe / Lawrence Bailey / Alex Wright / Paul Wilkins

Stage 1 [1] - Group [1]
Start Date and Time Home Team Away Team Court

Tue 4 Oct 2016 6:00PM Nomads Th'underdogs Cambridge Green

Tue 11 Oct 2016 6:00PM Tayabali & White Frog Cambridge Green

Tue 18 Oct 2016 6:00PM Chumpions Nomads Cambridge Green

Tue 25 Oct 2016 6:00PM Th'underdogs Frog Cambridge Green

Tue 1 Nov 2016 6:00PM Chumpions Tayabali & White Cambridge Green

Tue 8 Nov 2016 6:00PM Nomads Frog Cambridge Green

Tue 15 Nov 2016 6:00PM Tayabali & White Th'underdogs Cambridge Green

Tue 22 Nov 2016 6:00PM Frog Chumpions Cambridge Green

Tue 29 Nov 2016 6:00PM Tayabali & White Nomads Cambridge Green

Tue 6 Dec 2016 6:00PM Th'underdogs Chumpions Cambridge Green
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